
Loughborough Building Society provides this information so that you understand the fees and charges that you 
might have to pay whilst you are a customer of the Society.  These charges may change from time to time, but we 
will give you at least 30 days’ if we introduce or increase a charge.  If the Society makes a charge for any service  
outside of this Tariff, you will be advised at the time the service is offered to you. 

We will provide you with a Tariff when you open an account and you can also ask us for a copy or view it on the 
Society’s website at www.theloughborough.co.uk at any time.

Name of charge

Telegraphic transfers (UK)	

Telegraphic transfers 
(International)

Unpaid cheque

Stopped cheque

Replacement passbook

Duplicate interest certificate

Duplicate postal account 
statement

Audit/Accountants/Solicitors 
letter

Data Protection Act enquiry

Breakdown of transactions 
relating to passbook accounts

What this charge is for

If you need us to arrange a telegraphic transfer of funds from your savings account to  
another bank.

If you need us to arrange a telegraphic transfer of funds from your savings account to  
another bank.

If you pay a cheque into your savings account and there are insufficient funds in the 
account it is drawn on, we will charge your account with this fee.

If you need to stop a cheque which is drawn from your savings account, we will charge 
your account with this fee.

If you lose your passbook and we have to issue you with a replacement, we will charge 
your account with this fee. 

If you need us to provide a previously issued interest certificate, we will charge your 
account with this fee for each account and for each year we are asked to provide a 
certificate.

If you need us to provide a previously issued account statement, we will charge your 
account with this fee for each account and for each year we are asked to provide a 
statement.

If you need us to provide specific information about your savings accounts to an 
Auditor, your Accountant or Solicitor. 

The administration cost to cover the work we need to carry out to provide a response.

If you require analysis of transactions this fee covers the administration cost of carrying 
out this work to provide a response.  This charge relates to each year we are asked to 
provide information for.

How much
is the charge

£30

£30 + Bank 
Charges

£20

£20

£15

£15

£25

£35

£10

£20

Tariff of Savings Charges 
effective from 1 March 2017

The Loughborough Building Society is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the  
Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Financial Services Register number: 157258.
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